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IPSTA HOLIDAY LIST 2017 

Sl 
No. Day Date Holiday 

01 Thursday 26-Jan-2017 Republic Day  

02 Friday 24-Feb-2017 Maha Shivratri  

03 Monday 13-Mar-2017 Holi 

04 Friday 14-Apr-2017 Vishu/Dr Ambedkar Jayanti/Good Friday 

05 Monday 01-May-2017 May Day 

06 Wednesday 10-May-2017 Buddha Poornima 

07 Monday 26-Jun-2017 Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitr) 

08 Tuesday 15-Aug-2017 Independence Day 

09 Friday 25-Aug-2017 Ganesh Chathurthy 

10 Friday 1-Sep-2017 Bakrid (Id-Ul-Zuha) 

11 Monday 4-Sep-2017  Thiruvonam 

12 Thursday 21-Sep-2017 Moharum  

13 Friday 29-Sep-2017 Mahanavami 

14 Saturday 30-Sep-2017 Vijayadasami (Dussehra) 

15 Monday 02-Oct-2017 Gandhi Jayanthi 

16 Thursday 19-Oct-2017 Diwali 

17 Friday 20-Oct-2017 Diwali (Bali Pratipada) 

18 Saturday 04-Nov-2017 Guru Nanak Jayanthi 

19 Saturday 02-Dec-2017 Id-E-Milad (Milad-E-Sherif) 

20 Monday 25-Dec - 2017 Christmas 

 

# # MUHURAT TRADE TIMING, ON THIS HOLIDAY, SHALL BE NOTIFIED 
The above list does not include the following holiday which fall on Sunday 

   01 Sunday 9-Apr-2017  Mahavir Jayanti 

 
Thanking You 
 
Rinson Varghese 
Secretary 
IPSTA 
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